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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 56  Girls Long Jump Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Schulz, Sonny             11 Watford City          15-07.00
  2 Anderson, Kristen         10 Bowman                15-00.75
  3 Sheldon, Jenna            11 Tioga/W-A/Ray         14-02.75
Flight  2
  1 Friestad, Olivia          12 Rugby                 16-09.75
  2 Friestad, Jessica         10 Rugby                 16-02.50
  3 Holznagel, Amber          12 Washburn              15-09.25
  4 Lorenz, Kayla             12 May-Port CG           15-05.00
  5 Schanilec, Hayley         10 Minto/Midway          15-04.50
  6 VanDolah, LeeAnn          12 Benson County         14-08.50
  6 Schafer, Abby             11 Washburn              14-08.50
Flight  3
  1 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington            18-06.75
  2 Odegaard, Halley          10 Kindred               17-08.00
  3 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich        17-06.25
  4 Scherbenske, Lindsey      11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P      17-06.00
  5 Bjugstad, Leslie          12 Lisbon                16-10.00
  6 Bernstein, Jamie          11 Kindred               16-07.00
  7 Milanovich, Stacey        12 Dickinson Trinity     16-06.75
  8 Campbell, Kayla           12 Bottineau             15-07.75
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  1 Carlson, Whitney           9 Carrington            18-06.75
  2 Odegaard, Halley          10 Kindred               17-08.00
  3 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich        17-06.25
  4 Scherbenske, Lindsey      11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P      17-06.00
  5 Bjugstad, Leslie          12 Lisbon                16-10.00
  6 Friestad, Olivia          12 Rugby                 16-09.75
  7 Bernstein, Jamie          11 Kindred               16-07.00
  8 Milanovich, Stacey        12 Dickinson Trinity     16-06.75
  9 Friestad, Jessica         10 Rugby                 16-02.50
 10 Holznagel, Amber          12 Washburn              15-09.25
 11 Campbell, Kayla           12 Bottineau             15-07.75
 12 Schulz, Sonny             11 Watford City          15-07.00
 13 Lorenz, Kayla             12 May-Port CG           15-05.00
 14 Schanilec, Hayley         10 Minto/Midway          15-04.50
 15 Anderson, Kristen         10 Bowman                15-00.75
 16 Schafer, Abby             11 Washburn              14-08.50
 16 VanDolah, LeeAnn          12 Benson County         14-08.50
 18 Sheldon, Jenna            11 Tioga/W-A/Ray         14-02.75


